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5 7 3 0 0 2 7 3 7 2 4 9 5 7 3 4 11 8 18 6 7 7 6 5 5 7 5 8 0 15 0 10 9 8 10 0 6 9 10 6 0 4 4 11 9 4 11 4 0 0 0

1 5055 O Schumann, Ralf G 968 11 8 "121" "121" 121 121 121 121 "119" 121 121 121 121
2 - N Kretschmann, Tobias ? 956 8 8 119 121 118 121 119 121 119 118
3 5044 O Polster, Dietmar G 916 10 8 117 114 "105" 117 113 114 114 113 114 "112"
4 1326 N Peters, Holger G 837 7 7 121 119 121 121 119 117 119
5 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 826 7 7 119 118 119 117 117 117 119
6 1226 N Boehm, Daniel E 819 8 7 119 117 118 "112" 116 118 112 119
7 1264 N Dehn, Nike E 819 9 7 121 "115" 116 "114" 117 117 116 116 116
8 3320 M Hau, Carsten G 718 6 6 119 121 121 119 117 121
9 1256 N Repening, Ben

J
U 705 6 6 118 114 119 118 118 118

10 5391 O Iffert, Timo J 703 6 6 117 109 121 119 119 118
11 5009 O Dietrich, Uwe G 700 6 6 118 116 116 118 116 116
12 5420 O Vogel, Andreas G 695 6 6 117 119 113 116 115 115
13 - N Kretschmann, Roland ? 686 6 6 111 115 116 115 115 114
14 - O Iffert, Enrico ? 677 6 6 104 114 116 113 113 117
15 5281 O Jansig, Ronald G 670 6 6 112 115 111 111 110 111
16 - N Petersen, Simon ? 593 7 5 118 118 "115" "115" 119 119 119
17 1311 N Freesemann, Bjarne J 589 5 5 119 117 114 121 118
18 1225 N Hartmann, Sarah J 578 5 5 116 116 115 113 118
19 3333 M Kemler, Robin J 473 4 4 118 119 118 118
20 3336 M Frank, Paul J 471 4 4 116 118 119 118
21 - N Kemper, Jason ? 470 4 4 117 117 115 121
22 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 470 4 4 117 119 117 117
23 5390 O Iffert, Lucia J 465 4 4 118 111 118 118
24 - N Biechowski, Fabio ? 461 4 4 117 117 113 114
25 3329 M Sakaguchi, Cédric J 460 4 4 119 114 115 112
26 5312 O Heym, Michael 456 4 4 118 113 110 115
27 5029 O Janik, Holger G 442 4 4 115 103 112 112
28 3315 M Willmann, Stefan G 361 3 3 121 119 121
29 4792 S Oelsner, Dominique G 359 3 3 121 119 119
30 5262 O Dietze, Karl J 357 3 3 118 121 118
31 5382 O Zwingenberger, Linus J 357 3 3 119 121 117
32 - N Freesemann, Björn ? 356 3 3 117 121 118
33 4814 S Holland, Lina J 356 3 3 119 121 116
34 4801 S Weber, Ulrich J 355 3 3 118 118 119
35 4808 S Lanzendörfer, Christoph G 352 3 3 118 118 116
36 - N Selter, Tino ? 352 3 3 119 116 117
37 - N Schulz, Hauke ? 340 3 3 116 114 110
38 4809 S Gickler, Dominik G 242 2 2 121 121
39 - N Deuter, Sven ? 240 2 2 121 119
40 - N Bischoff, Timm ? 239 2 2 118 121
41 2307 W Nagel, Stefan G 238 2 2 121 117
42 3327 M Hamann, Markus G 237 2 2 116 121
43 3324 M Pfeiffer, Klaus G 237 2 2 121 116
44 - O Ecke, Knut ? 236 2 2 119 117
45 4100 S Waldmann, Ulrich G 236 2 2 118 118
46 4805 S Gehrig, Valentin J 234 2 2 117 117
47 4744 S Kabisch, Kristian J 234 2 2 115 119
48 3334 M Kemler, Björn G 234 2 2 118 116
49 - N Scheffler, Felix ? 234 2 2 118 116
50 - M Gramann, Patrick ? 232 2 2 116 116
51 - N Kaptane, Lennart ? 232 2 2 117 115
52 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 231 2 2 116 115
53 3300 M Scherzinger, Holger G 231 2 2 118 113
54 5247 O Plathner, Steffen G 230 2 2 115 115
55 5285 O Wichert, Niclas E 230 2 2 116 114
56 3339 M Heinelt, Claus J 229 2 2 115 114
57 - N Kemper, Gunnar ? 228 2 2 111 117
58 - O Wallenaar, Aaron ? 228 2 2 113 115
59 5258 O Poppe, Silvana E 227 2 2 115 112
60 - N Scheffler, Marie ? 227 2 2 114 113
61 - S Cilekar, Amalia ? 226 2 2 115 111
62 - O Weber. Damien ? 225 2 2 112 113
63 - O Wünsche, Karsten ? 220 2 2 114 106
64 3331 M Boßmann. Emil J 121 1 1 121
65 3335 M Frank, Christopher E 121 1 1 121
66 4471 S Grimminger Maximilian J 121 1 1 121
67 - N Neumann, Andreas ? 121 1 1 121
68 - N Ratheisky, Marlon ? 121 1 1 121
69 - N Schameitat, Jens ? 121 1 1 121
70 - M Engels, Peter ? 119 1 1 119
71 4269 S Grimminger, Stefanie E 119 1 1 119
72 1291 N Hamaguchi, Milo J 119 1 1 119
73 - M Hoffmann, Veit ? 119 1 1 119
74 4811 S Marbach, Daniel G 119 1 1 119
75 4773 S Raß, Scott G 119 1 1 119
76 4799 S Temme, Luke J 119 1 1 119
77 1328 N Krüger, Robert G 118 1 1 118
78 4783 S McFarland, Jacob J 118 1 1 118
79 - N Richter, Andreas ? 118 1 1 118
80 1308 N Albers, Frank G 117 1 1 117
81 - S Brunner, Ralf ? 117 1 1 117
82 3336 M Frank, Paul J 117 1 1 117
83 4617 S Heinisch, Fabian E 117 1 1 117
84 - S Junker, Leopold ? 117 1 1 117
85 - N Schmidt, Kevin ? 117 1 1 117
86 - M Seilkopf, Lucas ? 117 1 1 117
87 - O Wünsche, Peter ? 117 1 1 117
88 4810 S Edmaier, Erich G 116 1 1 116
89 5400 O Franz, Stefan E 116 1 1 116
90 - S Gandak, Daniel ? 116 1 1 116
91 - N Sommer, Frida ? 116 1 1 116
92 5327 O Vogel, Katja E 116 1 1 116
93 4733 S Jaufmann, Dieter E 115 1 1 115
94 - N Taleb, Abdul ? 115 1 1 115
95 - M Tokarski, Florian ? 115 1 1 115
96 - N Honsel, Juri ? 114 1 1 114
97 - O Jäckel, Andreas ? 114 1 1 114
98 4754 S Kabisch, Heinz G 114 1 1 114
99 4804 S Lang, Peter G 114 1 1 114

100 - S Laqnzendörfer, Leo ? 114 1 1 114
101 5413 O Mehlhorn, Nick J 114 1 1 114
102 - S Hiesch, Sabrina ? 113 1 1 113
103 - M Pilloni, Giuliano ? 113 1 1 113
104 - N Villanueva, Luis ? 113 1 1 113
105 - N Glöckentöger, Tobias ? 112 1 1 112
106 - O Liße, Lars ? 112 1 1 112
107 4735 S Maier, Johannes E 112 1 1 112
108 - N Damker, Janik ? 111 1 1 111
109 5414 O Mehlhorn, Tim J 110 1 1 110
110 - O Teutscher, Frank ? 108 1 1 108
111 1008 N Woidasky, Rene G 107 1 1 107
112 0
…

Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2

Hamaguchi, Noah
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5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 4 11 0 2 3 7 0 0 0 5 7 5 8 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0

1 - N Kretschmann, Tobias ? 956 8 8 119 121 118 121 119 121 119 118
2 1326 N Peters, Holger G 837 7 7 121 119 121 121 119 117 119
3 1226 N Boehm, Daniel E 819 8 7 119 117 118 "112" 116 118 112 119
4 1264 N Dehn, Nike E 819 9 7 121 "115" 116 "114" 117 117 116 116 116
5 1256 N Repening, Ben

J
U 705 6 6 118 114 119 118 118 118

6 - N Kretschmann, Roland ? 686 6 6 111 115 116 115 115 114
7 - N Petersen, Simon ? 593 7 5 118 118 "115" "115" 119 119 119
8 1311 N Freesemann, Bjarne J 589 5 5 119 117 114 121 118
9 1225 N Hartmann, Sarah J 578 5 5 116 116 115 113 118
10 - N Kemper, Jason ? 470 4 4 117 117 115 121
11 - N Biechowski, Fabio ? 461 4 4 117 117 113 114
12 - N Freesemann, Björn ? 356 3 3 117 121 118
13 - N Selter, Tino ? 352 3 3 119 116 117
14 - N Schulz, Hauke ? 340 3 3 116 114 110
15 - N Deuter, Sven ? 240 2 2 121 119
16 - N Bischoff, Timm ? 239 2 2 118 121
17 - N Scheffler, Felix ? 234 2 2 118 116
18 - N Kaptane, Lennart ? 232 2 2 117 115
19 - N Kemper, Gunnar ? 228 2 2 111 117
20 - N Scheffler, Marie ? 227 2 2 114 113
21 - N Neumann, Andreas ? 121 1 1 121
22 - N Ratheisky, Marlon ? 121 1 1 121
23 - N Schameitat, Jens ? 121 1 1 121
24 1291 N Hamaguchi, Milo J 119 1 1 119
25 1328 N Krüger, Robert G 118 1 1 118
26 - N Richter, Andreas ? 118 1 1 118
27 1308 N Albers, Frank G 117 1 1 117
28 - N Schmidt, Kevin ? 117 1 1 117
29 - N Sommer, Frida ? 116 1 1 116
30 - N Taleb, Abdul ? 115 1 1 115
31 - N Honsel, Juri ? 114 1 1 114
32 - N Villanueva, Luis ? 113 1 1 113
33 - N Glöckentöger, Tobias ? 112 1 1 112
34 - N Damker, Janik ? 111 1 1 111
35 1008 N Woidasky, Rene G 107 1 1 107
36 1008 N Woidasky, Rene G 107 1 1 107
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
…

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ew
er

te
t)

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
)

Sp
or

tk
re

is
     Saison 2024/2025 - Gruppe Nord
     Klasse Stock
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

1 2307 W Nagel, Stefan G 238 2 2 121 117
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 8 0 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 3320 M Hau, Carsten G 718 6 6 119 121 121 119 117 121
2 3333 M Kemler, Robin J 473 4 4 118 119 118 118
3 3336 M Frank, Paul J 471 4 4 116 118 119 118
4 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 470 4 4 117 119 117 117
5 3329 M Sakaguchi, Cédric J 460 4 4 119 114 115 112
6 3315 M Willmann, Stefan G 361 3 3 121 119 121
7 3327 M Hamann, Markus G 237 2 2 116 121
8 3324 M Pfeiffer, Klaus G 237 2 2 121 116
9 3334 M Kemler, Björn G 234 2 2 118 116
10 - M Gramann, Patrick ? 232 2 2 116 116
11 3300 M Scherzinger, Holger G 231 2 2 118 113
12 3339 M Heinelt, Claus J 229 2 2 115 114
13 3331 M Boßmann. Emil J 121 1 1 121
14 3335 M Frank, Christopher E 121 1 1 121
15 - M Engels, Peter ? 119 1 1 119
16 - M Hoffmann, Veit ? 119 1 1 119
17 3336 M Frank, Paul J 117 1 1 117
18 - M Seilkopf, Lucas ? 117 1 1 117
19 - M Tokarski, Florian ? 115 1 1 115
20 - M Pilloni, Giuliano ? 113 1 1 113
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0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 4792 S Oelsner, Dominique G 359 3 3 121 119 119
2 4814 S Holland, Lina J 356 3 3 119 121 116
3 4801 S Weber, Ulrich J 355 3 3 118 118 119
4 4808 S Lanzendörfer, Christoph G 352 3 3 118 118 116
5 4809 S Gickler, Dominik G 242 2 2 121 121
6 4100 S Waldmann, Ulrich G 236 2 2 118 118
7 4805 S Gehrig, Valentin J 234 2 2 117 117
8 4744 S Kabisch, Kristian J 234 2 2 115 119
9 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 231 2 2 116 115
10 - S Cilekar, Amalia ? 226 2 2 115 111
11 4471 S Grimminger Maximilian J 121 1 1 121
12 4269 S Grimminger, Stefanie E 119 1 1 119
13 4811 S Marbach, Daniel G 119 1 1 119
14 4773 S Raß, Scott G 119 1 1 119
15 4799 S Temme, Luke J 119 1 1 119
16 4783 S McFarland, Jacob J 118 1 1 118
17 - S Brunner, Ralf ? 117 1 1 117
18 4617 S Heinisch, Fabian E 117 1 1 117
19 - S Junker, Leopold ? 117 1 1 117
20 4810 S Edmaier, Erich G 116 1 1 116
21 - S Gandak, Daniel ? 116 1 1 116
22 4733 S Jaufmann, Dieter E 115 1 1 115
23 4754 S Kabisch, Heinz G 114 1 1 114
24 4804 S Lang, Peter G 114 1 1 114
25 - S Laqnzendörfer, Leo ? 114 1 1 114
26 - S Hiesch, Sabrina ? 113 1 1 113
27 4735 S Maier, Johannes E 112 1 1 112
28
29
30
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32
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40
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0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 17 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 8 9 0 11 0 0 0 0

1 5055 O Schumann, Ralf G 968 11 8 "121" "121" 121 121 121 121 "119" 121 121 121 121
2 5044 O Polster, Dietmar G 916 10 8 117 114 "105" 117 113 114 114 113 114 "112"
3 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 826 7 7 119 118 119 117 117 117 119
4 5391 O Iffert, Timo J 703 6 6 117 109 121 119 119 118
5 5009 O Dietrich, Uwe G 700 6 6 118 116 116 118 116 116
6 5420 O Vogel, Andreas G 695 6 6 117 119 113 116 115 115
7 - O Iffert, Enrico ? 677 6 6 104 114 116 113 113 117
8 5281 O Jansig, Ronald G 670 6 6 112 115 111 111 110 111
9 5390 O Iffert, Lucia J 465 4 4 118 111 118 118
10 5312 O Heym, Michael 456 4 4 118 113 110 115
11 5029 O Janik, Holger G 442 4 4 115 103 112 112
12 5262 O Dietze, Karl J 357 3 3 118 121 118
13 5382 O Zwingenberger, Linus J 357 3 3 119 121 117
14 - O Ecke, Knut ? 236 2 2 119 117
15 5247 O Plathner, Steffen G 230 2 2 115 115
16 5285 O Wichert, Niclas E 230 2 2 116 114
17 - O Wallenaar, Aaron ? 228 2 2 113 115
18 5258 O Poppe, Silvana E 227 2 2 115 112
19 - O Weber. Damien ? 225 2 2 112 113
20 - O Wünsche, Karsten ? 220 2 2 114 106
21 - O Wünsche, Peter ? 117 1 1 117
22 5400 O Franz, Stefan E 116 1 1 116
23 5327 O Vogel, Katja E 116 1 1 116
24 - O Jäckel, Andreas ? 114 1 1 114
25 5413 O Mehlhorn, Nick J 114 1 1 114
26 - O Liße, Lars ? 112 1 1 112
27 5414 O Mehlhorn, Tim J 110 1 1 110
28 - O Teutscher, Frank ? 108 1 1 108
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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